
MX1 MX2 Faenza Rd 7 MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM 1:52.339
Miglior T.

1 2:06.796 08:57:35.228

2 1:56.725 08:59:31.953

3 2:58.083 09:02:30.036

4 1:52.339 09:04:22.375

5 2:39.118 09:07:01.493

6 1:52.743 09:08:54.236

7 3:14.153 09:12:08.389

 Po. 2 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - Yamaha + 03.868
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.416 08:57:37.786

2 2:06.976 08:59:44.762

3 1:56.207 09:01:40.969

4 2:18.740 09:03:59.709

 Po. 3 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Honda + 04.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.447 08:58:02.397

2 2:24.369 09:00:26.766

3 2:26.679 09:02:53.445

4 3:58.024 09:06:51.469

5 2:22.660 09:09:14.129

6 1:56.537 09:11:10.666

 Po. 4 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Yamaha + 04.223
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.311 08:57:29.414

2 2:50.491 09:00:19.905

3 1:58.006 09:02:17.911

4 2:12.061 09:04:29.972

5 1:56.667 09:06:26.639

6 2:36.396 09:09:03.035

7 1:56.562 09:10:59.597

 Po. 5 - # 771 CROCI S. - KTM + 04.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.508 08:58:30.503

2 2:04.476 09:00:34.979

3 2:00.552 09:02:35.531

4 2:01.400 09:04:36.931

5 2:00.314 09:06:37.245

6 2:17.411 09:08:54.656

7 1:56.749 09:10:51.405

 Po. 6 - # 267 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha + 04.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.130 08:57:58.109

2 2:09.351 09:00:07.460

3 2:04.902 09:02:12.362

4 2:20.832 09:04:33.194

5 1:56.809 09:06:30.003

6 2:29.079 09:08:59.082

7 2:07.347 09:11:06.429

 Po. 7 - # 251 TINKLER WALKER K. - Suzuki + 04.527
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.142 08:58:56.149

2 1:59.646 09:00:55.795

3 2:32.056 09:03:27.851

4 1:58.925 09:05:26.776

5 4:15.484 09:09:42.260

6 1:56.866 09:11:39.126

 Po. 8 - # 253 PANCAR J. - Yamaha + 04.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.084 08:57:27.703

2 2:10.330 08:59:38.033

3 2:01.899 09:01:39.932

4 2:00.660 09:03:40.592

5 2:21.752 09:06:02.344

6 1:57.066 09:07:59.410

7 1:58.244 09:09:57.654

8 1:59.165 09:11:56.819

 Po. 9 - # 40 ZECCHINA S. - Yamaha + 04.841
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.512 08:58:36.678

2 2:09.123 09:00:45.801

3 1:57.180 09:02:42.981

4 2:29.959 09:05:12.940

 Po. 10 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Honda + 04.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.347 08:57:16.624

2 2:00.170 08:59:16.794

3 2:02.957 09:01:19.751

4 1:58.864 09:03:18.615

5 1:58.524 09:05:17.139

6 2:21.778 09:07:38.917

7 1:57.271 09:09:36.188

8 2:19.422 09:11:55.610

 Po. 11 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Yamaha+ 05.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.610 08:58:23.814

2 2:36.294 09:01:00.108

3 1:58.532 09:02:58.640

4 3:17.344 09:06:15.984

5 1:57.400 09:08:13.384

6 2:25.985 09:10:39.369

 Po. 12 - # 3 CISLAGHI D. - KTM + 05.161
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.159 08:57:46.344

2 2:14.907 09:00:01.251

3 2:13.497 09:02:14.748

4 2:25.463 09:04:40.211

5 1:57.500 09:06:37.711

6 2:33.349 09:09:11.060

Fastest lap: 1:52.339 
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MX1 MX2 Faenza Rd 7 MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 22 RAVERA L. - KTM + 05.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.305 08:57:51.574

2 2:04.217 08:59:55.791

3 2:12.573 09:02:08.364

4 1:59.064 09:04:07.428

5 2:21.617 09:06:29.045

6 1:57.518 09:08:26.563

7 2:20.877 09:10:47.440

 Po. 14 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - Yamaha + 05.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.736 08:59:34.847

2 2:41.377 09:02:16.224

3 1:57.908 09:04:14.132

4 2:28.581 09:06:42.713

5 1:59.558 09:08:42.271

6 2:30.833 09:11:13.104

 Po. 15 - # 949 CONTESSI A. - Kawasaki + 05.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.592 08:57:39.962

2 2:09.563 08:59:49.525

3 2:08.269 09:01:57.794

4 1:58.568 09:03:56.362

5 3:01.015 09:06:57.377

6 1:58.202 09:08:55.579

7 2:29.025 09:11:24.604

 Po. 16 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna + 06.099
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.085 08:57:43.420

2 2:33.572 09:00:16.992

3 2:00.041 09:02:17.033

4 2:51.008 09:05:08.041

5 1:59.001 09:07:07.042

6 2:24.119 09:09:31.161

7 1:58.438 09:11:29.599

 Po. 17 - # 37 QUARTI Y. - KTM + 06.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.126 08:57:24.512

2 2:17.435 08:59:41.947

3 2:51.564 09:02:33.511

4 2:37.690 09:05:11.201

5 1:58.458 09:07:09.659

6 2:20.187 09:09:29.846

7 2:33.613 09:12:03.459

 Po. 18 - # 25 BERTUZZI N. - KTM + 06.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.080 08:57:56.314

2 2:08.833 09:00:05.147

3 2:00.159 09:02:05.306

4 2:41.332 09:04:46.638

5 1:58.733 09:06:45.371

6 3:21.142 09:10:06.513

 Po. 19 - # 841 MORONI L. - KTM + 06.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.121 08:59:16.213

2 2:37.909 09:01:54.122

3 2:01.075 09:03:55.197

4 2:40.653 09:06:35.850

5 1:58.757 09:08:34.607

 Po. 20 - # 871 GRIGOLETTO F. - Yamaha + 06.849
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.599 08:57:20.485

2 2:07.627 08:59:28.112

3 2:08.611 09:01:36.723

4 1:59.699 09:03:36.422

5 3:18.041 09:06:54.463

6 2:26.131 09:09:20.594

7 1:59.188 09:11:19.782

 Po. 21 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. - KTM + 06.993
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.874 08:57:38.999

2 2:14.116 08:59:53.115

3 2:09.326 09:02:02.441

4 2:02.286 09:04:04.727

5 2:00.286 09:06:05.013

6 2:44.270 09:08:49.283

7 1:59.332 09:10:48.615

 Po. 22 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM + 07.405
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.019 08:59:07.298

2 3:24.921 09:02:32.219

3 2:16.087 09:04:48.306

4 1:59.744 09:06:48.050

5 2:17.710 09:09:05.760

6 2:07.859 09:11:13.619

 Po. 23 - # 235 LENTINI A. - KTM + 07.636
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.539 08:59:01.670

2 2:01.250 09:01:02.920

3 2:27.694 09:03:30.614

4 1:59.975 09:05:30.589

5 4:56.766 09:10:27.355

 Po. 24 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husqvarna + 07.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.980 08:57:41.756

2 2:13.935 08:59:55.691

3 2:08.364 09:02:04.055

4 2:04.990 09:04:09.045

5 2:03.061 09:06:12.106

6 2:00.268 09:08:12.374

7 2:02.081 09:10:14.455

Fastest lap: 1:52.339 
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Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 35 CHILETTI A. - Yamaha + 07.961
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.155 08:58:00.292

2 2:08.085 09:00:08.377

3 2:02.067 09:02:10.444

4 2:02.088 09:04:12.532

5 3:33.493 09:07:46.025

6 2:00.300 09:09:46.325

7 2:22.139 09:12:08.464

 Po. 26 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Yamaha + 07.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.745 08:57:34.663

2 2:20.533 08:59:55.196

3 2:03.396 09:01:58.592

4 2:02.935 09:04:01.527

5 2:24.026 09:06:25.553

6 2:00.309 09:08:25.862

7 2:30.709 09:10:56.571

 Po. 27 - # 599 CIARLO M. - KTM + 08.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.424 08:58:06.023

2 2:23.434 09:00:29.457

3 2:26.193 09:02:55.650

4 2:00.426 09:04:56.076

5 4:21.314 09:09:17.390

6 2:48.796 09:12:06.186

 Po. 28 - # 269 REGGIANI D. - Husqvarna + 09.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.317 08:59:29.095

2 2:18.625 09:01:47.720

3 2:03.123 09:03:50.843

4 2:02.152 09:05:52.995

5 3:50.066 09:09:43.061

6 2:01.443 09:11:44.504

 Po. 29 - # 979 VERGNANO M. - KTM + 09.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.632 08:58:39.730

2 2:07.962 09:00:47.692

3 2:01.491 09:02:49.183

4 2:24.973 09:05:14.156

5 2:01.726 09:07:15.882

6 4:31.171 09:11:47.053

 Po. 30 - # 98 PIERANTOZZI M. - Honda + 09.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.908 08:58:12.307

2 2:15.277 09:00:27.584

3 2:03.819 09:02:31.403

4 2:03.473 09:04:34.876

5 2:30.557 09:07:05.433

6 2:01.597 09:09:07.030

7 2:35.803 09:11:42.833

 Po. 31 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Honda + 09.481
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.252 08:58:18.397

2 2:18.405 09:00:36.802

3 2:03.670 09:02:40.472

4 2:40.317 09:05:20.789

5 2:01.820 09:07:22.609

6 2:57.387 09:10:19.996

 Po. 32 - # 350 LUGANA P. - TM + 09.547
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.836 08:57:53.211

2 2:06.930 09:00:00.141

3 2:23.143 09:02:23.284

4 2:01.886 09:04:25.170

5 2:21.831 09:06:47.001

6 2:02.912 09:08:49.913

 Po. 33 - # 304 FASO M. - Honda + 09.861
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.738 08:57:35.675

2 3:40.432 09:01:16.107

3 2:04.230 09:03:20.337

4 2:25.789 09:05:46.126

5 2:02.200 09:07:48.326

6 2:24.633 09:10:12.959

 Po. 34 - # 64 GUARISE I. - Yamaha + 10.174
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.459 08:58:10.591

2 2:11.386 09:00:21.977

3 2:26.026 09:02:48.003

4 2:02.513 09:04:50.516

5 2:23.624 09:07:14.140

6 2:20.437 09:09:34.577

7 2:03.936 09:11:38.513

 Po. 35 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Honda + 10.485
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.117 08:58:14.565

2 2:16.121 09:00:30.686

3 2:07.434 09:02:38.120

4 2:02.824 09:04:40.944

5 2:03.109 09:06:44.053

6 2:48.236 09:09:32.289

7 2:14.032 09:11:46.321

 Po. 36 - # 910 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 10.722
Diff. Primo

1 3:14.425 08:58:49.733

2 2:17.378 09:01:07.111

3 2:04.928 09:03:12.039

4 2:38.043 09:05:50.082

5 2:06.127 09:07:56.209

6 2:03.061 09:09:59.270

7 2:38.501 09:12:37.771

Fastest lap: 1:52.339 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 37 - # 414 VAJA F. - Yamaha + 10.771
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.523 08:57:32.358

2 3:05.410 09:00:37.768

3 2:07.869 09:02:45.637

4 2:03.922 09:04:49.559

5 2:31.084 09:07:20.643

6 2:03.110 09:09:23.753

7 2:50.041 09:12:13.794

 Po. 38 - # 774 PARINI M. - Husqvarna + 11.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.836 08:58:25.459

2 2:28.216 09:00:53.675

3 2:04.672 09:02:58.347

4 2:03.359 09:05:01.706

5 5:39.324 09:10:41.030

 Po. 39 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 11.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.243 08:59:25.282

2 2:03.520 09:01:28.802

3 2:03.459 09:03:32.261

4 2:21.128 09:05:53.389

 Po. 40 - # 314 LUMINA N. - KTM + 18.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.368 08:57:50.033

2 7:06.865 09:04:56.898

3 2:30.666 09:07:27.564

4 2:28.414 09:09:55.978

5 2:10.410 09:12:06.388

Fastest lap: 1:52.339 
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